
All Saints - St. Peters Kane Diana dmkanehealth@charter.net

All Saints - St. Peters Cella Karen kcella@att.net

All Saints - St. Peters Valentine Diane

All Saints - University City

All Souls - Overland

Annunciation - Webster Groves Kramer Donna donnaakramer@yahoo.com

Annunziata - Ladue

Ascension - Chesterfield Murphy Carol carol@murphy.us

Assumption - Matesse Thompson Michelle michellemobaprn@aol.com

Assumption - Mattese Meyer Mary meyomey@yahoo.com

Assumption - New Haven Colter Paula colter@fidnet.com

Assumption - O'Fallon Enriquez Michelle jmdtza.enriquez@gmail.com

Assumption - O'Fallon Keen Mary mlkeen155@charter.net

Basilica of St. Louis, King of France (Old Cathedral)

Blessed Teresa of Calcutta Dawson Judy judydawson52@yahoo.com

Cathedral Basilica of St. Louis Thompson Darla wildwood63040@gmail.com

Christ the King - University City

Christ the Savior - Brewer

Christ, Prince of Peace Berger Pat pnberger@earthlink.net

Corpus Christi- Shiloh

Curé of Ars - Shrewsbury

Epiphany of Our Lord Huber Sandy 34hub@sbcglobal.net

Good Shepherd - Hillsboro Althoff Jennifer jenny@tripointefarm.com

Holy Childhood of Jesus - Mascoutah Kordick Jennifer mommakordick@whisperhome.com

Holy Childhood of Jesus - Mascoutah Cozzi Jodi woztwin2@charter.net, djcozzi@charter.net

Holy Family - Port Hudson

Holy Infant Kreher Sharon sharon@teamworkspr.com

Holy Martyrs of Japan - Sullivan

Holy Name of Jesus - Bissell Hills

Holy Redeemer - Webster Groves Jotte Susan susanjotte@sbcglobal.net

Holy Rosary - Warrenton Miller Kaitlyn aimee247365@yahoo.com

Holy Spirit - Maryland Heights Georges Barbara bgeorgesblessings@hotmail.com

Holy Spirit - Maryland Heights Dewitt Patricia

Holy Spirit - Maryland Heights Vien Diane

Holy Trinity - St. Ann Begley Deanna htbasketcase@zoho.com

Immacolata - Richmond Heights Leahy Cathy cthyleahy@yahoo.com

Immaculate Conception  - Augusta Struckhoff Connie icaugustamo2@yahoo.com

Immaculate Conception  - Park Hills Carrow Brenda brendacarrow@yahoo.com

Immaculate Conception - Arnold Politte Laura 6shrimp@gmail.com

Immaculate Conception - Arnold Schisler Debbie debschisler56@yahoo.com

Immaculate Conception - Dardeene Schmitt Bonnie bschmitt817@icloud.com

Immaculate Conception - Dardenne Sniechota Monica monicagsniechota@icloud.com

Immaculate Conception - Dardenne Faulkenberry Judith

Immaculate Conception - Maplewood

Immaculate Conception - Old Monroe

Immaculate Conception - St. Mary

Immaculate Conception - Union

Immaculate Conception Mission - West Alton

Immaculate Heart of Mary - New Melle Hichtower Suzanne soozmike@aol.com

Immaculate Heart of Mary - St. Louis Vonderhaar Judy

Incarnate Word Uhland Theresa etjurkow@hotmail.com

Incarnate Word Stanley Kim kimstanley64@yahoo.com

Little Flower - Richmond Heights Osterman Judy osterjudy@att.net

Mary, Mother of the Church Rasch Diane brian.rasch@gmail.com

Mary, Mother of the Church Ewy Lynn socdirector@yahoo.com

Mary, Queen of Peace - Webster Groves

Most Holy Trinity - St. Louis

Most Sacred Heart - Eureka Roy Mary wamaroy@att.net

Mother's Shrine - Jeff City Vanderbeck Rose

Our Lady - Festus

Our Lady Help of Christians - Weingarten

Our Lady of Guadalupe - Ferguson



Our Lady of Lourdes - University City

Our Lady of Lourdes - Washington Williams Mary Catherine marycatherinewilliams333@gmail.com

Our Lady of Providence

Our Lady of Sorrows Ahern Alanna alannamaria@protonmail.com

Our Lady of the Holy Cross - St. Louis

Our Lady of the Pillar - Creve Coeur

Our Lady of the Presentation - Overland

Our Lady of Victory - Sereno

Our Lady Queen of Peace - House Springs

Parish LastName FirstName Email

Parish Rep List Updated 2/1/2021

Queen of All Saints Dean Antoinette adean4@slu.edu

Queen of All Saints Adams Lohse Connie conniejlohse@aol.com

Queen of All Saints Peggy Hart Peggy

Resurrection of Our Lord - St. Louis

Sacred Heart  - Valley Park Reiter Sarah sjreiter@hotmail.com

Sacred Heart - Crystal City Stoverink Diane

Sacred Heart - Elsberry

Sacred Heart - Florissant Behlmann Julie sbehlmann@sbcglobal.net

Sacred Heart - Florissant Prewitt Trema trprewitt@gmail.com

Sacred Heart - Troy Gildehaus Melissa mgildehaus@centurytel.net

Sacred Heart - Troy Leicht Peggy

Sacred Heart -Ozora

Seven Holy Founders

St. Agatha (Polish)

St. Agnes - Bloomsdale Shortt Mindy theshortts@att.net

St. Alban Roe - Wildwood Coleman Mary Ann macoleman@jccoleman.com

St. Alphonsus - Millwood Bluett Christine chrisimane@yahoo.com

St. Alphonsus Liguori (Rock) Yandell Carolyn

St. Ambrose - St. Louis

St. Andrew - Lemay

St. Andrew Kim - University City

St. Angela Merici - Florrisant Prosser Theresa tprosser@stlcop.edu

St. Ann - Clover Bottom Rettke Mary Beth mbrettke@gmail.com

St. Ann - Normandy Laumeyer Laura alaumeyer868@yahoo.com

St. Anne Mission - French Village

St. Anselm

St. Anthony - High Ridge

St. Anthony - Sullivan

St. Anthony of Padua - Quincy, IL vmwhittland@gmail.com

St. Anthony of Padua - St. Louis Moses Deborah agtjo@yahoo.com

St. Anthony of Padua - St. Louis Boeser Andrea boeser3@yahoo.com

St. Anthony of Padua - St. Louis Hartung Tina hartung95@charter.net

St. Augustine - St. Louis Reid Kim hebrews11@sbcglobal.net

St. Augustine - St. Louis Linda Ross

St. Barnabas - O'Fallon

St. Bernadette - :emay

St. Bridget of Kildare - Pacific

St. Catherine Laboure Violette Deanna violettefamily@gmail.com

St. Catherine of Alexandria

St. Cecilia - Glen Carbon, IL

St. Cecilia - St. Louis

St. Charles Borromeo Brown Pat jimandpatbrown@gmail.com

St. Charles Borromeo Cornwell Melissa malthauser@gmail.com

St. Clare - St. Clair

St. Clare of Assisi - Ellisville Wolff Gail rgwolff@sbcglobal.net

St. Clare of Assisi - O'Fallon, IL Turner Kristy krisnturner@hotmail.com

St. Clement of Rome - Des Peres Evans Nancee nevans314@gmail.com

St. Cletus - St. Charles Worland Alyce alyceworland@gmail.com

St. Cronan - St. Louis Luedecke Kimberly kim.luedecke@yahoo.com

St. David - Arnold Sallwasser Donna dsallwasser@gmail.com

St. David - Arnold Krummich Jo



St. Dominic - Belleville Klostermann Diane lastof13@sbcglobal.net

St. Dominic - Belleville Schleper Tina t_lschleper@att.net

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton O'Donnell Carrie cjoanrose@yahoo.com

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Basile Ginger ginger.basile@gmail.com

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Cambron Mary

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Gattas Nicole nmpeterse@yahoo.com

St. Elizabeth of Hungary - Crestwood Vien Diane ddumplin@juno.com

St. Elizabeth of Hungary - Crestwood Renschen Patty sprenschen@charter.net

St. Elizabeth, Mother of John the Baptist - St. Louis Smith Helen pinky_63113@sbcglobal.net

St. Ferdinand Shrine Dill Carol carol63303@sbcglobal.net

St. Francis Borgia - Washington Hill Jennifer jhill@borgiaparish.org

St. Francis de Sales Oratory

St. Francis of Assisi - Aviston, IL Huelsmann Magie directormargie@gmail.com

St. Francis of Assisi - Luebbering

St. Francis of Assisi - Oakville Nigro Rosemary ronigro@sbcglobal.net

St. Francis of Assisi - Portage des Sioux

St. Francis Xavier (College Church)

St. Gabriel the Archangel Rose Patti

St. Gabriel the Archangel Coleman Tina

St. Gerald Mission - St. Gerald

St. Gerard Majella - Kirkwood Hussey Barbara bhussey@prodigy.net

St. Gertrude - Krakow Gildehaus Michelle

St. Gianna -Wentzville Hamman Jeanette

St. Gregory and St. Augustine Oratory

St. Ignatius Loyola - Concord Hill Kloeppel Stacy mkloeppel@yahoo.com

St. James - Catawissa Huxen Pam phuxen@att.net

St. James - Potosi

St. James the Greater Barry Jean grittleb@sbcglobal.net

St. Jerome Davis Ann davisace66@att.net

St. Joachim - Old Mines

St. Joan of Arc - St. Louis Scannell Rae Ann scannellm@prodigy.net

St. John - Imperial

St. John Bosco - Creve Couer

St. John Paul II - Affton

St. John the Apostle - Bismark Carrow Brenda brendacarrow@yahoo.com

St. John the Baptist - Gildehaus

St. John the Baptist - Smithton, IL Touchette Debbie we2swim@sbcglobal.net

St. John the Baptist - St. Louis Roth Carmela rothfamily1@yahoo.com

St. John, Apostle and Evangelist

St. Joseph - Apple Creek Freeman Mary maryfreeman58@outlook.com

St. Joseph - Bonne Terre

St. Joseph - Clayton

St. Joseph - Cottleville Higgins Joyce jmh8561@hotmail.com

St. Joseph - Cottleville Kluge Joyce joyak@charter.net

St. Joseph - Cottleville Tunze Kim ktunze@gmail.com

St. Joseph - Croation - St. Louis

St. Joseph - Farmington

St. Joseph - Imperial Russell Stephanie stefaknee21@yahoo.com

St. Joseph - Josephville Seaman Trish trish.seaman@stjojo.net

St. Joseph - Manchester

St. Joseph - Neier Miner Juanita juanita.miner@gmail.com

St. Joseph - Tiff

St. Joseph - Zell Nalger Shelley shelley990209@hotmail.com

St. Jude - Overland Clarke Marigrace marigrace23@aol.com

St. Justin Martyr - Sunset Hills Liz Miller itslizmiller@gmail.com

St. Justin Martyr - Sunset Hills Michaela Rodriguez MickeyDs19@hotmail.com

St. Kateri Takawitha - IL Patton Ramona

St. Lawrence - Lawrenceton

St. Luke the Evangelist - Richmond Heights

St. Margaret Mary Alacoque Sartori Kathleen kdsartori@charter.net

St. Margaret Mary Aloque Hansen Carrie allen.carriehansen@gmail.com

St. Margaret of Scotland

mailto:itslizmiller@gmail.com
mailto:MickeyDs19@hotmail.com


St. Marie du Lac Blankenship Beverly bjbgrshep@centurytel.net

St. Mark Parish Snodderley Mary gmsnodderley@gmail.com

St. Martin Church - Jeff City Jones Diana djonestls@gmail.com

St. Martin de Porres - Hazelwood

St. Martin of Tours

St. Mary - Belleville, IL

St. Mary - Edwardsville, IL

St. Mary - Hawk Point

St. Mary Magdalen - Brentwood

St. Mary Magdalen - St. Louis

St. Mary of Perpetual Help - Moselle

St. Mary's Parish - Alton, IL

St. Matthew the Apostle - St. Louis Scurlock Teresa teresafrice@yahoo.com

St. Matthias

St. Maurus - Perryvilee Freeman Mary maryfreeman958@yahoo.com

St. Michael the Archangel - Shrewsbury Frank Ashley ashleyelizabethfrank0504@gmail.com

St. Monica - Creve Coeur Ernst Rebecca rmm7dd@gmail.com

St. Nicholas- St. Louis Scott Ella ELS12188@sbcglobal.net

St. Norbert - Florissant Malawey Michelle michelle.malawey@gmail.com

St. Patrick - Rolla

St. Patrick - Wentzville Dunnermann Barb jbschoolers@msn.com

St. Patrick - Wentzville Billing Debbie

St. Patrick - Wentzville Yadamer Cindi scubarush@yahoo.com

St. Patrick's of Armagh

St. Paul - Berger

St. Paul - Fenton Walker Cassi cassiwalker@hotmail.com

St. Paul - St. Paul Wortmann Lori lwortmann@stpaulchurch.org

St. Peter - Kirkwood Mattli Joanna joannemattli@yahoo.com

St. Peter - Kirkwood Jackson Nancy nan@winheart.net

St. Peter - St. Charles

St. Pius V

St. Raphael the Archangel Switzer Elena edsqrd@yahoo.com

St. Richard - Creve Coeur

St. Rita - Vinita Park Bounds Carolyn carolunsprobe@aol.com

St. Robert Bellarmine - St. Charles Puscian Jeanne

St. Roch

St. Rose of Lima - DeSoto

St. Rose of Lima -Silver Lake

St. Rose Philippine Duchesne Gantner Barb gantnerSR@sbcglobal.net

St. Sabina - Florrisant Fitzgerald Judie judiefitz610@hotmail.com

St. Simon the Apostle

St. Stephen - Richwoods

St. Stephen Parish Martgnoni Andrea sandwichgirl64@hotmail.com

St. Stephen Protomartyr

St. Theodore - Flint Hill

St. Vincent de Paul - Dutzow Conway Martha conwaymartha77@yahoo.com

St. Vincent de Paul - Perryville

St. Vincent de Paul - St. Louis

St. Wenceslaus Peugnet Adela adelapeugnet@yahoo.com

St. Wenceslaus James Jody jody3227@att.net

Ste. Genevieve Du Bois - Warson Woods

Ste. Genevieve Parish-Sainte Genevieve

Sts. Joachim and Ann - St. Charles Distl Diane dcdistl@gmail.com

Sts. Peter and Paul - St. Louis Cruz Judy

Sts. Philip & James - River aux Vases

Sts. Teresa and Bridget Clark-Jackson Ingrid iclarkjackson@gmail.com


